ELECTRICAL  PRODUCTS
Circuit-Lock® Motor Disconnects
Safety fi rst for every environment and application
2  |
C I RCUIT- LOCK®  MOTOR D ISCONNECTS
Your disconnecting solution
Matching performance, preference, and cost for every application
Hubbell Wiring Device-Kellems disconnecting solutions meet or exceed code

Add T to the prefi x to make it a top feed version.
i.e. HBLDS30AC becomes HBLDS30TAC
Ordering Information
|  9  hubbell.com/wiringdevice-kellems
Disconnect Switches with LEDs†
Nonmetallic Sloped Top
Description 30 Amp 60 Amp 100 Amp
Disconnect switch with LEDs HBLDS30P HBLDS60P HBLDS100P
Disconnect switch with LEDs and HBLAC1 auxiliary contact HBLDS30PAC HBLDS60PAC HBLDS100PAC
Disconnect switch with LEDs and HBLAC2 auxiliary contact HBLDS30PVFD — —
Disconnect switch with LEDs and jog switch HBLDS30PJ HBLDS60PJ HBLDS100PJ
Stainless Steel
Description 30 Amp 60 Amp 100 Amp
Square top disconnect switch with LEDs HBLDS3SSP HBLDS6SSP HBLDS10SSP
Square top disconnect switch with LEDs and HBLAC1 auxiliary contact HBLDS3SSPAC HBLDS6SSPAC HBLDS10SSPAC
Square top disconnect switch with LEDs and HBLAC2 auxiliary contact HBLDS3SSPVFD — —
Square top disconnect switch with LEDs and jog switch HBLDS3SSPJ HBLDS6SSPJ HBLDS10SSPJ
Sloped top disconnect switch with LEDs HBLDS3SSRP HBLDS6SSRP HBLDS10SSRP
Sloped top disconnect switch with LEDs and HBLAC1 auxiliary contact HBLDS3SSRPAC HBLDS6SSRPAC HBLDS10SSRPAC
Sloped top disconnect switch with LEDs and HBLAC2 auxiliary contact HBLDS3SSRPVFD — —
Sloped top disconnect switch with LEDs and jog switch HBLDS3SSRPJ HBLDS6SSRPJ HBLDS10SSRPJ
MotorQuick® Disconnect Switches
Type 1 Nonmetallic Enclosure: 30A 3 Pole 600V AC Catalog Number
HBL1389D with one pre-wired LINKOSITY® female receptacle (load side) HBL1389MQR
HBL1389D with 5 foot pre-wired LINKOSITY® female cable (load side) HBL1389MQ5
HBL1389D with one pre-wired LINKOSITY® male receptacle (line side)
and one pre-wired LINKOSITY® female receptacle (load side) HBL1389MQR2
Type 4X Nonmetallic Sloped Top Enclosure: 30A 3 Pole 600V AC†
HBLDS3 with one pre-wired LINKOSITY® female receptacle (load side) HBLDS30MQR
HBLDS3 with 5 foot pre-wired LINKOSITY® female cable (load side) HBLDS30MQ5
HBLDS3 with one pre-wired LINKOSITY® male receptacle (line side)
and one pre-wired LINKOSITY® female receptacle (load side) HBLDS30MQR2
Accessories
3P 4W LINKOSITY® male receptacle for installation on motor RM3004PA001
3P 4W LINKOSITY® double ended (male/female) 5-50 foot cable PH3004PAxxx*
Lock-on cover for LINKOSITY® connections PH2030C
*Cables available from 5-50 feet in 5 foot increments. To purchase larger cable, replace xxx with the required length in feet. (Examples: PH3004PA005 = 5 foot
cable, PH3004PA015 = 15 foot cable.) | †Top feed versions available.
HBLDS30P HBLDS3SSj HBLDS3SSRPJ HBLDS30MQR2
10  |
Circuit-Lock® 200A Disconnect Switches
Description Catalog Number
200A nonmetallic disconnect HBLDS20
200A stainless steel disconnect HBLDS20SS
N/O auxiliary contact - “break before main” HBLAC200
200A replacement switch HBLDS20RS
Circuit-Lock Fused Disconnect Switches
3 Pole 600V AC
Description Catalog Number
30A fused disconnect switch FDS30*